
Pořadí

Výsledky 3. série XVI. ročníku (1/2)

Jméno R Škola M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Σ Body
1. Jana Baranová 4 GA Košice M 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28 4
2. Vladimír Bača 4 GAV Levice 4 4 4 4 3,5 4 4 27,5 3,93
3. Matej Šimšík 4 GAV Levice 4 4 4 4 3,5 4 3,9 27,4 3,916
4. Martin Töpfer 2 GNŠ Praha 4 4 4 4 4 – 3,9 23,9 3,698
5. Tomáš Farkaš 2 GVBN Prievidza 4 3 4 4 4 0 4 23 3,577
6. Jan Stopka 2 GKJ Brno M 4 4 3,5 – 4 4 3,9 23,4 3,57
7. Vladimír Sedláček 2 GKJ Brno M 4 4 4 2 4 4 1 23 3,44
8. Marek Kukan 4 GG Bratislava M 4 4 4 3,5 4 1 – 20,5 3,043

9.–10. Jana Sotáková 2 GKJ Brno M 4 4 – – 4 4 – 16 2,893
9.–10. Dominik Tělupil 2 GKJ Brno M 4 4 – – 4 4 – 16 2,893

11. Michal Kopf 2 SG Opava 4 4 1 0 4 – 0,5 13,5 2,688
12. Tomáš Effenberger 2 GV Brno – 4 4 1 4 – – 13 2,682
13. Matěj Lébl 2 G Ostrov – 4 2 – 4 – 1 11 2,336

14.–15. Jana Novotná 1 GKJ Brno M 4 4 0,5 – 2 – – 10,5 2,314
14.–15. Lenka Stará 2 GJ Č. Budějovice 4 2 0,5 – 4 – – 10,5 2,314

16. Bedřich Said 2 GKJ Brno M 4 4 0 1,5 2 – – 11,5 2,197
17.–20. Tomáš Kubelka 2 G Žamberk 4 4 – – – – – 8 2,186
17.–20. Otakar Zich 2 SPŠaVOŠ Chomutov 4 – – – 4 – – 8 2,186
17.–20. Josef Klesa 2 GJV Klatovy – 4 – – 4 – – 8 2,186
17.–20. Martina Ukropcová 2 GEB Soběslav – 4 – – 4 – – 8 2,186

21. Václav Rozhoň 0 GJVJ Č. Budějovice – – – – 4 – – 4 2,085
22. Eliška Bucharová 3 G a SOŠ Hostinné – 4 1 0,5 4 0 – 9,5 2,003
23. Jindřich Dvořák 1 CMG a SOŠPg Brno 4 – – – 2 – – 6 1,955

24.–26. Jan Homola 2 GKJ Brno M 4 4 – – – – – 8 1,937
24.–26. Tomáš Moutelík 2 GKJ Brno M 4 4 – – – – – 8 1,937
24.–26. Matěj Hudec 3 G a SOŠPg Liberec – 4 0 – 4 – – 8 1,937

27. Robert Navrátil 2 G Opatov 4 2 0,5 0 2 – 0 8,5 1,896
28. Michael Rádl 3 KaŠG Brno 3,5 – – – 4 0 – 7,5 1,819
29. Ladislav Hovan 3 GE Košice – 3 – – 4 – – 7 1,708

30.–32. Vojtěch Kolář 4 GFP Neratovice 4 – 0 – 4 – – 8 1,676
30.–32. Matúš Stehlík 3 GA Košice M 4 – – – 4 – – 8 1,676
30.–32. Jakub Solovský 3 GMK Bílovec M – 4 – – 4 – – 8 1,676

33. Jaroslava Ryplová 2 MG Plzeň – – – – 4 – – 4 1,565
34. Mária Šimková 4 GJF Šaľa 4 – 0,5 – 2 – 2 8,5 1,55
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Výsledky 3. série XVI. ročníku (2/2)

Jméno R Škola M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Σ Body
35. Michael Bílý 3 GJV Klatovy – 4 1,5 – – – – 5,5 1,43
36. Martin Mach 2 GJ České Budějovice – – 0 – 3,5 – – 3,5 1,369
37. Kristýna Krejčířová 3 GOB a SOŠ Telč 3,5 – – – 2 – – 5,5 1,368
38. Michal Anderle 3 G Lučenec – – – – 4 – – 4 1,297
39. Helena Brandejská 3 GJO Kutná Hora 3,5 0 0 0 0 – – 3,5 1,135
40. Pavol Kossaczky 4 GG Bratislava M – 4 – – 2 – – 6 1,068

41.–42. Tomáš Pokorný 3 GKJ Brno M – – 0 – 4 – – 4 1,036
41.–42. Vít Stanislav 4 PG Strážnice – – – – 4 – – 4 1,036

43. Tomáš Smolárik 3 G Šurany – 3 – – 0 – – 3 0,973
44.–45. Nela Dvořáková 2 G Trutnov – – – – 2 – – 2 0,782
44.–45. Marta Kossaczká 1 GG Bratislava M – – – – 2 – – 2 0,782

46. Eva Vycudilíková 3 KaŠG Brno – – – – 2 – – 2 0,649
47. Jana Monsportová 4 MG Příbor – – – – 2 – – 2 0,518
48. Vendula Řehořová 2 GV Brno – 0,5 0,5 – 0 – – 1 0,273
49. Alice Šárková 0 GTGM Hustopeče 0,5 – – 0 – – – 0,5 0,261

50.–52. Sandra Adramanovská 1 KaŠG Brno – – – – 0 – – 0 0
50.–52. Lea Kaličiaková 1 GT Banská Bystrica M – 0 0 – – – – 0 0
50.–52. Jan Kostecký 3 SPŠ Šumperk – – 0 – – – – 0 0
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Pořadí po 3. sérii XVI. ročníku (1/2)

Jméno R Škola M 1 2 3 Body
1. Jana Baranová 4. GA Košice M 3,729 4,000 4,000 11,729
2. Matej Šimšík 4. GAV Levice 4,000 3,746 3,916 11,662
3. Vladimír Bača 4. GAV Levice 4,000 3,112 3,930 11,042
4. Marek Kukan 4. GG Bratislava M 3,929 4,000 3,043 10,972
5. Martin Töpfer 2. GNŠ Praha 3,933 3,073 3,698 10,704
6. Vladimír Sedláček 2. GKJ Brno M 3,659 3,517 3,440 10,616
7. Dominik Tělupil 2. GKJ Brno M 3,869 3,659 2,893 10,421
8. Tomáš Farkaš 2. GVBN Prievidza 3,180 2,999 3,577 9,756
9. Jan Stopka 2. GKJ Brno M 3,292 2,893 3,570 9,755

10. Michal Kopf 2. SG Opava 3,824 2,465 2,688 8,977
11. Tomáš Effenberger 2. GV Brno 3,384 2,636 2,682 8,702
12. Jana Sotáková 2. GKJ Brno M 2,806 2,492 2,893 8,191
13. Tomáš Moutelík 2. GKJ Brno M 3,292 2,450 1,937 7,679
14. Marián Horňák 2. G Nitra 3,933 3,713 – 7,646
15. Bedřich Said 2. GKJ Brno M 3,113 2,087 2,197 7,397
16. Robert Navrátil 2. G Opatov 3,597 1,661 1,896 7,154
17. Jana Novotná 1. GKJ Brno M 2,682 2,086 2,314 7,082
18. Tomáš Pokorný 3. GKJ Brno M 3,167 2,615 1,036 6,818
19. Otakar Zich 2. SPŠ a VOŠ Chomutov 3,127 1,443 2,186 6,756
20. Michael Rádl 3. KaŠG Brno 2,453 2,405 1,819 6,677
21. Jindřich Dvořák 1. CMG a SOŠPg Brno 2,418 2,274 1,955 6,647
22. Jiří Biolek 3. GPB Frýdek-Místek 3,551 3,040 – 6,591
23. Matúš Stehlík 3. GA Košice M 3,089 1,693 1,676 6,458
24. Matěj Lébl 2. G Ostrov 2,532 1,575 2,336 6,443
25. Jakub Solovský 3. GMK Bílovec M 2,712 1,964 1,676 6,352
26. Václav Rozhoň 0. GJVJ České Budějovice 2,085 2,085 2,085 6,255
27. Lenka Stará 2. GJ České Budějovice 2,086 1,703 2,314 6,103
28. Pavol Kossaczky 4. GG Bratislava M 2,947 1,730 1,068 5,745
29. Martin Mach 2. GJ České Budějovice 2,758 1,565 1,369 5,692
30. Ladislav Hovan 3. GE Košice 2,450 1,477 1,708 5,635
31. Vojtěch Kolář 4. GFP Neratovice 2,034 1,556 1,676 5,266
32. Mariana Phuong 3. GJH Bratislava 2,450 2,806 – 5,256
33. Václav Raida 2. GKJ Brno M 3,292 1,913 – 5,205
34. Matěj Hudec 3. G a SOŠPg Liberec 1,937 1,297 1,937 5,171
35. Vít Stanislav 4. PG Strážnice 2,947 1,153 1,036 5,136
36. Marta Kossaczká 1. GG Bratislava M 2,658 1,565 0,782 5,005
37. Martina Ukropcová 2. GEB Soběslav 1,607 1,174 2,186 4,967
38. Tomáš Smolárik 3. G Šurany 2,273 1,630 0,973 4,876
39. Jan Homola 2. GKJ Brno M 2,931 – 1,937 4,868
40. Tomáš Kubelka 2. G Žamberk 2,658 – 2,186 4,844
41. Magda Nechanická 2. GJ Liberec 2,490 2,333 – 4,823
42. Nela Dvořáková 2. G Trutnov 2,193 1,826 0,782 4,801
43. Sandra Adramanovská 1. KaŠG Brno 2,914 1,857 0 4,771
44. Jaroslava Ryplová 2. MG Plzeň 2,458 0,704 1,565 4,727
45. Jakub Štoček 3. RCNUWC Flekke 2,395 2,149 – 4,544
46. Mária Šimková 4. GJF Šaľa 1,705 1,288 1,550 4,543
47. Štěpán Šimsa 1. GJJ Litoměřice 2,640 1,830 – 4,47
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Pořadí po 3. sérii XVI. ročníku (2/2)

Jméno R Škola M 1 2 3 Body
48. Tuan Anh Le 3. GG Bratislava M 3,579 – – 3,579
49. Michal Anderle 3. G Lučenec 1,708 0,378 1,297 3,383
50. Patrik Dvořák 4. G Trutnov 1,676 1,676 – 3,352
51. Alena Harlenderová 2. SG Olomouc 2,197 1,129 – 3,326
52. Eliška Bucharová 3. G a SOŠ Hostinné 0,347 0,961 2,003 3,311
53. Dominik Csiba 3. ŠpMNDaG Bratislava 3,292 – – 3,292
54. Trung Ha Duc 4. MG Plzeň 3,167 – – 3,167
55. Mark Karpilovsky 1. GKJ Brno M 1,381 1,670 – 3,051
56. Jan Kostecký 3. SPŠ Šumperk 1,604 1,297 0 2,901
57. Helena Brandejská 3. GJO Kutná Hora 1,338 0,378 1,135 2,851
58. Vendula Řehořová 2. GV Brno 1,901 0,642 0,273 2,816
59. Šimon Leitgeb 2. GKJ Brno M 2,806 – – 2,806
60. Kristýna Krejčířová 3. GOB a SOŠ Telč 0,589 0,802 1,368 2,759
61. Petra Koščáková 3. MG Opava 2,105 0,525 – 2,63
62. Lucie Doležálková 2. G Uherské Hradiště 2,589 – – 2,589
63. Petr Mareška 3. G Česká Třebová 1,209 1,364 – 2,573
64. Jakub Santer 3. G Trstená 2,450 – – 2,45
65. Ondřej Mička 1. GJ České Budějovice 2,418 – – 2,418
66. Viktor Szabados 4. GG Bratislava 2,221 – – 2,221
67. Josef Klesa 2. GJV Klatovy – – 2,186 2,186
68. Albert Mikó 3. CG Levice 2,149 – – 2,149
69. Daniela Pellerová 1. GG Bratislava 2,147 – – 2,147
70. Tomáš Bartoněk 3. GOH Ostrava 2,102 – – 2,102
71. Tibor Juhász 3. CG Levice 2,018 – – 2,018
72. Pavla Kratochvílová 3. G a ZUŠ Šlapanice 1,937 – – 1,937
73. Juraj Macháč 3. GJH Bratislava 1,875 – – 1,875
74. Michal Mrázek 1. G Havlíčkův Brod 1,857 – – 1,857
75. Alice Šárková 0. GTGM Hustopeče 1,497 – 0,261 1,758
76. Jan Došel 2. G Pardubice 1,611 – – 1,611
77. Tomáš Svoboda 2. G Děčín 1,585 – – 1,585
78. Tereza Mádlová 3. G Vlašim 1,511 – – 1,511
79. Michael Bílý 3. GJV Klatovy – – 1,430 1,43
80. Veronika Fabíková 3. KaŠG Brno 1,297 – – 1,297
81. Martin Zikmund 2. G Turnov M 1,297 – – 1,297
82. Dominika Kalasová 3. G Boskovice 1,297 – – 1,297
83. Šárka Suchá 4. MG Příbor 1,036 0,259 – 1,295
84. Jana Monsportová 4. MG Příbor 0,691 0 0,518 1,209
85. Matúš Nemec 3. G Poprad M 1,036 – – 1,036
86. Lea Kaličiaková 1. GT Banská Bystrica M 0,995 – 0 0,995
87. Petr Kovář 2. GJMM Lanškroun 0,978 – – 0,978
88. Jana Podlucká 3. GJJ Bánovce n. B. 0,882 – – 0,882
89. Eva Vycudilíková 3. KaŠG Brno 0,162 – 0,649 0,811
90. Michal Keda 4. G Zastávka M 0,790 – – 0,79
91. Marián Poppr 0. GJN Praha 0,477 – – 0,477
92. Martin Kropil 1. GT Banská Bystrica M 0,472 – – 0,472
93. Matúš Mrázik 2. GKP Žilina 0,332 – – 0,332
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